
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

305 
35 
6 

16 
227 
69 
15 
18 
28 
91 
51 

Name 

Jesper Sjöberg 
Albin Karlsson 
Jesper Westerholm 
Jonas Sahlin 
Hampus Öhrn 
Rasmus Oscarsson 
Hampus Bodén (D) 
Björne Oscarsson 
Mattis Andersson (D) 
Alexander Temml (D) 
Tim Bäckman (D) 

Best Tm 

32.922 
33.175 
33.338 
33.686 
33.929 
34.022 
34.530 
35.239 
35.669 
35.703 

Diff 

0.253 
0.416 
0.764 
1.007 
1.100 
1.608 
2.317 
2.747 
2.781 

Best Speed 

86,386 
85,727 
85,308 
84,427 
83,822 
83,593 
82,363 
80,706 
79,733 
79,657 

- 

In Lap 

9 
9 

10 
8 

10 
8 

11 
10 
7 
8 
0 

Club 

SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Uddevalla KK 
Järfälla MK 
Enköpings MK 
KAK Motorsport 
Järfälla MK 
Enköpings MK 
Järfälla MK 
Enköpings MK 
Järfälla MK 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sodakart.se 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-05-21 08:50:34 

Magnus Nilsson 

Thea Pettersson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 - Enköping MK, Lördag 
KZ2 

Träning 1 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 7:41:15 

Enabanan 0,790 km 

2022-05-21 08:40 


